
 
 

Burchfield Primary School – Directory 

Communication: 

Our website is another resource we encourage families to use in addition to our Facebook Page 

and our email addresses.  Link: https://burchfield.colusa.k12.ca.us/ 

 

Office 

Rebecca Changus  Principal   rchangus@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Abel Sandoval   Attendance Clerk  asandoval@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Rosemary Hicks  Administrative Assistant rhicks@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Lori Tanner   School Counselor  ltanner@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Mire Welcome  Librarian    mwelcome@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Maribel Hughes  ASES Program-Coordinator mhughes@colusa.k12.ca.us  

 

Teachers 

Chloe MacCullough   Music   cmaccullough@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Jim Imhoff    P.E.   jimhoff@colusa.k12.ca.us    

Melissa Slocum   Reading Specialist mslocum@colusa.k12.ca.us  

 

Deanna Jarrett    TK   djarrett@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Jamie Myers    TK   jmyers@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Karen Benning    Kindergarten  kbenning@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Jill Boeger    Kindergarten    jboeger@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Trish Haugh    Kindergarten   thaugh@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Jenny Lay    Kindergarten    jlay@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Cristina Rodriguez-Dulley  Kindergarten    crodriguez@colusa.k12.ca.us  

 

Mallory Alves    First Grade  malves@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Christina Bailey   First Grade  cbailey@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Jennifer Barbee   First Grade  jbarbee@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Jennifer Hardwick   First Grade  jhardwick@colusa.k12.ca.us    

Bobbi Weiglein   First Grade  bweiglein@colusa.k12.ca.us  

    

Tiffany Bailey    Second Grade  tbailey@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Tina Cremo    Second Grade  tcremo@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Sheraya Harmon   Second Grade  sharmon@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Catherine Fredrickson   Second Grade  cfredrickson@colusa.k12.ca.us   

Melissa Smith    Second Grade  msmith@colusa.k12.ca.us  

 

Rebecca Gonzalez   Third Grade  bgonzalez@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Sandy Huff    Third Grade  shuff@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Ashley Martinez   Third Grade  amartinez@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Socorro Vargas   Third Grade  svargas@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Ryan Tietz    Third Grade  rtietz@colusa.k12.ca.us  

 

Special Education 

Tiffani Fusaro   Speech Therapist  tfusaro@colusa.k12.ca.us  

Sean Jackson   School Psychologist  sjackson@ccoe.net   

Erin Kalfsbeek  Special Education Teacher ekalfsbeek@ccoe.net   

Jessica Galloway  Special Education Teacher  jgalloway@colusa.k12.ca.us  
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